
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

 
  17th – Bakrid 

Nil 

 
 17th – Muharram 

1,2&3-July (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday): Movie 
Screening. 
30-July (Tuesday): Seminar 

31-July (Wednesday): Generic Test I 

 
   15th - Independence day 
   16th - Varalakshmi Vrat 
   19th - Avani Avittam 
   26th - Janmashtami 

12,13&14- Aug (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday): 
Movie Screening. 
30-Aug (Friday): Skill Development Program. 



 
  7th   - Ganesh Chathurthi   
  15th - Onam 
  16th - Milad-un-Nabi 

5 Sep (Thursday) Generic Test II. 
9,10&11-Sep (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday) Movie 
Screening 

 
  2nd - Gandhi Jayanthi 
  11th - Ayudha pooja 
  12th - Vijayadasami 
  31st - Diwali 

Nil 

 
    2nd - Gujarati New year    

Nil 

 

Nil 



   25th – Christmas 

 
  1st - New Year 
  13th - Bhogi 
  14th - Pongal 
  15th - Thiruvalluvar day 
  16th - Uzhavar Thirunaal 
  26th - Republic day 

6,7&8-Jan (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday) Movie 
Screening. 

10-January (Friday) - Generic Test I 
  

 
   11th - Thai poosam   

3,4,5-Feb (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday) Movie 
Screening. 

7-February (Friday) - Generic Test II 

17-Feb (Monday) - Innowiz Prelims (Day One) 
18 Feb (Tuesday) - Innowiz Prelims (Day Two) 
19 Feb (Wednesday) - Innowiz Prelims (Day Three) 
24-Feb (Monday) Guest Lecture  

26-Feb (Wednesday) – Departmental Program 
Innowiz Finals & Prize Distribution 

 

 
   14th - Holi 
   30th - Ugadi 
   31st - Ramzan 

3,4,12 March (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday) 
Movie Screening.  
24-March (Monday) Workshop 



 
   6th   - Rama Navami 
   10th - Mahaveer Jayanthi 
   14th - Tamil New year 
   18th - Good Friday   

Nil 

 


